
A blend on roasted red peppers,
chickpea and tahini. Served with pitta
bread 

Refreshingly light Yoghurt and
cucumber dip. Served with pita

Homemade chickpea dip made with
tahini. Served with pitta bread

Hummus

Small Plates 

Red Pepper Hummus

Tzatziki 

Spicy Feta Dip (Tirokafter)
Classic Greek dip made with roasted
red peppers and feta. Served with
pitta

Chilli & Garlic Prawns
Pan fried prawns with a hint of
garlic chilli 

Halloumi 
Lightly floured and seasoned halloumi
served with a sweet chilli jam 

Calamari 
Lightly floured fried squid
served with a garlic aioli 

Falafel 
Blended chickpeas on a bed of
hummus complimented by a tahini
and pomegranate glaze

Chorizo 
Pan seared Spanish pork sausage 

Mozzarella Sticks 
Lightly fried with a fresh tomato
dip 

Traditional Italian
Meatballs 
A combination of beef and pork,
cooked in a rich tomato sauce
served with grated pecorino 

Croquette
-Jamón Iberico & Manchego 
-Chorizo 
-Cheese

Mac & Cheese
Fresh pasta combined in a
flavourful béchamel sauce 

Marinated Olives 

Arancini 
Risotto ball lightly breaded,
fried and served with a rich
tomato dip

Greek Salad 
Fresh tomatoes, cucumber,
peppers, olives and crumbed feta
drizzled in olive oil 

Bruschetta 
Fresh bread drizzled in olive oil,
tomatoes and fresh basil

Fries

Mediterranean seasoned
chicken 

Chicken skewers

Chicken Wings
Mediterranean style chicken
wings with a homemade spicy
sauce 

Tenderstem Broccoli 
Garlic, zesty lemon and
Parmesan 

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£7.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£3.95

£3.95

£5 for 2 

£5.95 

£6 for 2  

£4.95

£7.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

Get 3 small plates for £12
Mediterranean Mondays! get 3 small plates for £10


