Small Plates

Get 3 small plates for £12 Mediterranean Mondays! get 3 small plates for £10

Mediterranear	c e	t 5 sman plates for £10	
Hummus Homemade chickpea dip made with tahini. Served with pitta bread	£4.95	Croquette -Jamón Iberico & Manchego -Chorizo	£5 for 2
Red Pepper Hummus	£4.95	-Cheese	
A blend on roasted red peppers, chickpea and tahini. Served with pitta bread Tzatziki	£4.95	Mac & Cheese Fresh pasta combined in a flavourful béchamel sauce	£5.95
Refreshingly light Yoghurt and cucumber dip. Served with pita Spicy Feta Dip (Tirokafter)	£4.95	Arancini Risotto ball lightly breaded, fried and served with a rich	£6 for 2
Classic Greek dip made with roasted red peppers and feta. Served with pitta Chilli & Garlic Prawns Pan fried prawns with a hint of garlic chilli	£7.95	tomato dip Chicken skewers Mediterranean seasoned chicken	£7.95
	£6.95	Greek Salad Fresh tomatoes, cucumber,	£4.95
Halloumi Lightly floured and seasoned halloumi served with a sweet chilli jam	~0.00	peppers, olives and crumbed feta drizzled in olive oil	
Falafel	£5.95	Bruschetta	£4.95
Blended chickpeas on a bed of hummus complimented by a tahini and pomegranate glaze		Fresh bread drizzled in olive oil, tomatoes and fresh basil	+
Chorizo	£5.95	Tenderstem Broccoli Garlic, zesty lemon and	£5.95
Pan seared Spanish pork sausage	0	Parmesan 💠	*
Mozzarella Sticks	£5.95	Traditional Italian	£5.95
Lightly fried with a fresh tomato dip		Meatballs A combination of beef and pork,	
Calamari Lightly floured fried squid	£6.95	cooked in a rich tomato sauce served with grated pecorino	
served with a garlic aioli		Chicken Wings	£5.95
Fries	£3.95	Mediterranean style chicken	
Marinated Olives	£3.95	wings with a homemade spicy sauce	+ V